465 fpl_21bis24feb23 fplo 30249 TR.xlsx

Fahrtrichtung Linz (Rhein)

Linz - Monchengladbach

Linie RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27
Zugnummer 10840 10636 10842 10638 10640 10800 10600 10802 10602 10804 10604 10806 10606 10810 10608
21.2. 21.2. 21.2. 21./22.2. | 21./122.2. | 21./22.2.

22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2.
Verkehrstage 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2.
Linz (Rhein) abl 21:53 22:22 22:53 23:22 0:22 4:53 5:22 5:53 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:53 8:22
Erpel (Rhein) | 22:25 | 23:25 0:25 | 5:25 | 6:25 6:55 7:25 | 8:25
Unkel 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 0:28 4:58 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28
Bad Honnef (Rhein) 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32
Rhondorf an| 22:04 22:35 23:04 23:34 0:34 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34
Schienenersatzverkehr | | BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Rhondorf abl 22:04 22:35 23:12 23:39 0:39 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42
Konigswinter 22:08 22:38 23:19 23:46 0:46 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49
Niederdollendorf an/ab] 22:10 22:40 23:27 23:54 0:54 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57
Bonn-Oberkassel | | 0:03 1:03
Bonn-Beuel ab | | 0:12 1:12
Linie RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RB 27 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8
Zugnummer 10840 10636 91636 91736 91738 91740 10800 10600 91600 91700 91602 91702 91604 91704 91606 91706 91608
Niederdollendorf ab] 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0 Qa0 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10
Bonn-Oberkassel 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:43 0:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13
Bonn-Beuel an| 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:46 0:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16
Bonn-Beuel ab) 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:19 1:19 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 747 8:17 8:47 9:17
Menden (Rheinl) 22:21 22:53 23:21 23:53 0:24 1:24 5:22 5:53 6:22 6:53 7:22 7:53 8:22 8:53 9:22
Friedrich Wilhelmshiitte 22:25 22:56 23:25 23:56 0:27 1:27 5:25 5:56 6:25 6:56 7:25 7:56 8:25 8:56 9:25
Troisdorf an| 22:27 22:58 23:27 23:58 0:29 1:29 5:27 5:58 6:27 6:58 7:27 7:58 8:27 8:58 9:27
Troisdorf ab] 22:28 22:59 23:28 23:59 0:30 1:30 5:28 5:59 6:28 6:59 7:28 7:59 8:28 8:59 9:28
Porz (Rhein) 22:37 | 23:37 | | | 5:37 | 6:37 | 7:37 | 8:37 | 9:37
Koin/Bonn Flughafen | 23:09 | 0:09 0:40 1:40 | 6:09 | 7:09 | 8:09 | 9:09 |
Koln Messe/Deutz an] 22:46 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:50 1:50 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz abl 22:50 23:19 23:50 0:19 0:51 1:51 4:51 5:19 5:50 6:19 6:50 7:19 7:50 8:19 8:50 9:19 9:50
Koln Hbf an| 22:53 23:22 23:53 0:22 0:54 1:54 4:54 5:22 5:53 6:22 6:53 7:22 7:53 8:22 8:53 9:22 9:53
Koln Hbf abl 22:59 23:25 0:25 4:59 5:25 5:59 6:25 6:59 7:25 7:59 8:25 8:59 9:25 9:59
Koln-Ehrenfeld 23:04 23:31 0:31 5:04 5:31 6:04 6:31 7:04 7:31 8:04 8:31 9:04 9:31 10:04
Pulheim 23:12 23:39 0:39 5:12 5:39 6:12 6:39 712 7:39 8:12 8:39 9:12 9:39 10:12
Stommeln 23:16 23:43 0:43 5:16 5:43 6:16 6:43 7:16 7:43 8:16 8:43 9:16 9:43 10:16
Rommerskirchen an] 23:20 23:46 0:46 5:20 5:47 6:20 6:46 7:20 7:46 8:20 8:46 9:20 9:46 10:20
Rommerskirchen ab 23:47 0:47 5:21 5:47 6:21 6:47 7:21 747 8:21 8:47 9:21 9:47 10:21
Grevenbroich an 23:54 0:54 5:28 5:54 6:28 6:54 7:28 7:54 8:28 8:54 9:28 9:54 10:28
Grevenbroich ab 23:55 0:55 5:29 5:55 6:29 6:55 7:29 7:55 8:29 8:55 9:29 9:55 10:29
Juchen 0:01 1:01 5:35 6:01 6:35 7:01 7:35 8:01 8:35 9:01 9:35 10:01 10:35
Hochneukirch 0:04 1:04 5:38 6:04 6:38 7:04 7:38 8:04 8:38 9:04 9:38 10:04 10:38
Rheydt-Odenkirchen 0:08 1:08 5:42 6:08 6:42 7:08 7:42 8:08 8:42 9:08 9:42 10:08 10:42
Rheydt Hbf an 0:11 1:11 5:45 6:11 6:45 7:11 7:45 8:11 8:45 9:11 9:45 10:11 10:45
Rheydt Hbf ab 0:12 1:12 5:46 6:12 6:46 7:12 7:46 8:12 8:46 9:12 9:46 10:12 10:46
M6ncheng_1ladbach Hbf an 0:18 1:18 5:51 6:19 6:52 7:18 7:52 8:18 8:52 9:18 9:52 10:18 10:52

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

23:00 = geanderte Fahrzeit

23:00 = zusatzlicher Zug/Halt

1lvon5




465 fpl_21bis24feb23 fplo 30249 TR.xlsx

Linz - Monchengladbach

RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27
10812 10610 10814 10612 10816 10614 10818 10616 10820 10618 10822 10620 10824 10622 10828 10624 10830 10626 10832 10628
22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2.
23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2.
8:53 9:22 9:53 10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:53 16:22 16:53 17:22 17:53 18:22
| 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:25
8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28
9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32
9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42
9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8
91708 91610 91710 91612 91712 91614 91714 91616 91716 91618 91718 91620 91720 10826 91622 91722 91624 91724 91626 91726 91628
9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10
9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13
9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16
9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17
9:53 10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:53 16:22 16:53 17:22 17:53 18:22 18:53 19:22
9:56 10:25 10:56 11:25 11:56 12:25 12:56 13:25 13:56 14:25 14:56 15:25 15:56 16:25 16:56 17:25 17:56 18:25 18:56 19:25
9:58 10:27 10:58 11:27 11:58 12:27 12:58 13:27 13:58 14:27 14:58 15:27 15:58 16:27 16:58 17:27 17:58 18:27 18:58 19:27
9:59 10:28 10:59 11:28 11:59 12:28 12:59 13:28 13:59 14:28 14:59 15:28 15:59 16:28 16:59 17:28 17:59 18:28 18:59 19:28
| 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:37
10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 19:09
10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48
10:19 10:50 11:19 11:50 12:19 12:50 13:19 13:50 14:19 14:50 15:19 15:50 16:19 16:27 16:50 17:19 17:50 18:19 18:50 19:19 19:50
10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:53 16:22 16:30 16:53 17:22 17:53 18:22 18:53 19:22 19:53
10:25 10:59 11:25 11:59 12:25 12:59 13:25 13:59 14:25 14:59 15:25 15:59 16:25 16:34 16:59 17:25 17:59 18:25 18:59 19:25 19:59
10:31 11:04 11:31 12:04 12:31 13:04 13:31 14:04 14:31 15:04 15:31 16:04 16:31 16:41 17:04 17:31 18:04 18:31 19:04 19:31 20:04
10:39 11:12 11:39 12:12 12:39 13:12 13:39 14:12 14:39 15:12 15:39 16:12 16:39 16:50 17:12 17:39 18:12 18:39 19:12 19:39 20:12
10:43 11:16 11:43 12:16 12:43 13:16 13:43 14:16 14:43 15:16 15:43 16:16 16:43 16:54 17:16 17:43 18:16 18:43 19:16 19:43 20:16
10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46 15:20 15:46 16:20 16:46 16:58 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46 20:20
10:47 11:21 11:47 12:21 12:47 13:21 13:47 14:21 14:47 15:21 15:47 16:21 16:47 16:59 17:21 17:47 18:21 18:47 19:21 19:47 20:21
10:54 11:28 11:54 12:28 12:54 13:28 13:54 14:28 14:54 15:28 15:54 16:28 16:54 17:06 17:28 17:54 18:28 18:54 19:28 19:54 20:28
10:55 11:29 11:55 12:29 12:55 13:29 13:55 14:29 14:55 15:29 15:55 16:29 16:55 17:07 17:29 17:55 18:29 18:55 19:29 19:55 20:29
11:01 11:35 12:01 12:35 13:01 13:35 14:01 14:35 15:01 15:35 16:01 16:35 17:01 17:13 17:35 18:01 18:35 19:01 19:35 20:01 20:35
11:04 11:38 12:04 12:38 13:04 13:38 14:04 14:38 15:04 15:38 16:04 16:38 17:04 17:17 17:38 18:04 18:38 19:04 19:38 20:04 20:38
11:08 11:42 12:08 12:42 13:08 13:42 14:08 14:42 15:08 15:42 16:08 16:42 17:08 17:22 17:42 18:08 18:42 19:08 19:42 20:08 20:42
11:11 11:45 12:11 12:45 13:11 13:45 14:11 14:45 15:11 15:45 16:11 16:45 17:11 17:24 17:45 18:11 18:45 19:11 19:45 20:11 20:45
11:12 11:46 12:12 12:46 13:12 13:46 14:12 14:46 15:12 15:46 16:12 16:46 17:12 17:25 17:46 18:12 18:46 19:12 19:46 20:12 20:46
11:18 11:52 12:18 12:52 13:18 13:52 14:18 14:52 15:18 15:52 16:18 16:52 17:18 17:29 17:52 18:18 18:52 19:18 19:52 20:18 20:52

2von5




465 fpl_21bis24feb23 fplo 30249 TR.xlsx

Linz - Monchengladbach

RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8
10834 10630 10836 10632 10838 10634 10840 10636 10842 10638 10640 10800 10600 10802 10602 10804 10604 10806 10606 10810
22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22.2. 22./23.2. | 22./23.2. | 22./23.2.
23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23.2. 23./124.2. | 23./24.2. | 23./24.2.

24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2.
18:53 19:22 19:53 20:22 20:53 21:22 21:53 22:22 22:53 23:22 0:22 4:53 5:22 5:53 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:53

| 19:25 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:25 0:25 | 5:25 | 6:25 6:55 7:25
18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 0:28 4:58 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58
19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02
19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:34 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:39 0:39 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12
19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:46 0:46 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19
19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:54 0:54 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27
0:03 1:03
0:12 1:12
RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RB 27 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27
91728 91630 91730 91632 91732 91634 91734 91636 91736 91738 91740 10800 10600 91600 91700 91602 91702 91604 91704 91606 91706
19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:40 0:40 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40
19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:43 0:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43
19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:46 0:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46
19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:19 1:19 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47
19:53 20:21 20:53 21:21 21:53 22:21 22:53 23:21 23:53 0:24 1:24 5:22 5:53 6:22 6:53 7:22 7:53 8:22 8:53
19:56 20:25 20:56 21:25 21:56 22:25 22:56 23:25 23:56 0:27 1:27 5:25 5:56 6:25 6:56 7:25 7:56 8:25 8:56
19:58 20:27 20:58 21:27 21:58 22:27 22:58 23:27 23:58 0:29 1:29 5:27 5:58 6:27 6:58 7:27 7:58 8:27 8:58
19:59 20:28 20:59 21:28 21:59 22:28 22:59 23:28 23:59 0:30 1:30 5:28 5:59 6:28 6:59 7:28 7:59 8:28 8:59
| 20:37 | 21:37 | 22:37 | 23:37 | | | 5:37 | 6:37 | 7:37 | 8:37 |

20:09 | 21:09 | 22:09 | 23:09 | 0:09 0:40 1:40 | 6:09 | 7:09 | 8:09 | 9:09
20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:50 1:50 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18
20:19 20:50 21:19 21:50 22:19 22:50 23:19 23:50 0:19 0:51 1:51 4:51 5:19 5:50 6:19 6:50 7:19 7:50 8:19 8:50 9:19
20:22 20:53 21:22 21:53 22:22 22:53 23:22 23:53 0:22 0:54 1:54 4:54 5:22 5:53 6:22 6:53 7:22 7:53 8:22 8:53 9:22
20:25 20:59 21:25 21:59 22:25 22:59 23:25 0:25 4:59 5:25 5:59 6:25 6:59 7:25 7:59 8:25 8:59 9:25
20:31 21:04 21:31 22:04 22:31 23:04 23:31 0:31 5:04 5:31 6:04 6:31 7:04 7:31 8:04 8:31 9:04 9:31
20:39 21:12 21:39 22:12 22:39 23:12 23:39 0:39 5:12 5:39 6:12 6:39 712 7:39 8:12 8:39 9:12 9:39
20:43 21:16 21:43 22:16 22:43 23:16 23:43 0:43 5:16 5:43 6:16 6:43 7:16 7:43 8:16 8:43 9:16 9:43
20:46 21:20 21:46 22:20 22:46 23:20 23:46 0:46 5:20 5:47 6:20 6:46 7:20 7:46 8:20 8:46 9:20 9:46
20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 0:47 5:21 5:.47 6:21 6:47 7:21 747 8:21 8:47 9:21 9:47
20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54 5:28 5:54 6:28 6:54 7:28 7:54 8:28 8:54 9:28 9:54
20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 0:55 5:29 5:55 6:29 6:55 7:29 7:55 8:29 8:55 9:29 9:55
21:01 22:01 23:01 0:01 1:01 5:35 6:01 6:35 7:01 7:35 8:01 8:35 9:01 9:35 10:01
21:04 22:04 23:04 0:04 1:04 5:38 6:04 6:38 7:04 7:38 8:04 8:38 9:04 9:38 10:04
21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08 1:08 5:42 6:08 6:42 7:08 7:42 8:08 8:42 9:08 9:42 10:08
21:11 22:11 23:11 0:11 1:11 5:45 6:11 6:45 7:11 7:45 8:11 8:45 9:11 9:45 10:11
21:12 22:12 23:12 0:12 1:12 5:46 6:12 6:46 7:12 7:46 8:12 8:46 9:12 9:46 10:12
21:18 22:18 23:18 0:18 1:18 5:51 6:19 6:52 7:18 7:52 8:18 8:52 9:18 9:52 10:18

3von5




465 fpl_21bis24feb23 fplo 30249 TR.xlsx

Linz - Monchengladbach

RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8
10608 10812 10610 10814 10612 10816 10614 10818 10616 10820 10618 10822 10620 10824 10622 10828 10624 10830 10626 10832
24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2.
8:22 8:53 9:22 9:53 10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:53 16:22 16:53 17:22 17:53
8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:25 |
8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58
8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12
8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19
8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27
91608 91708 91610 91710 91612 91712 91614 91714 91616 91716 91618 91718 91620 91720 10826 91622 91722 91624 91724 91626 91726
9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40
9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43
9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46
9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
9:22 9:53 10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:53 16:22 16:53 17:22 17:53 18:22 18:53
9:25 9:56 10:25 10:56 11:25 11:56 12:25 12:56 13:25 13:56 14:25 14:56 15:25 15:56 16:25 16:56 17:25 17:56 18:25 18:56
9:27 9:58 10:27 10:58 11:27 11:58 12:27 12:58 13:27 13:58 14:27 14:58 15:27 15:58 16:27 16:58 17:27 17:58 18:27 18:58
9:28 9:59 10:28 10:59 11:28 11:59 12:28 12:59 13:28 13:59 14:28 14:59 15:28 15:59 16:28 16:59 17:28 17:59 18:28 18:59
9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37

| 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 19:09
9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18
9:50 10:19 10:50 11:19 11:50 12:19 12:50 13:19 13:50 14:19 14:50 15:19 15:50 16:19 16:27 16:50 17:19 17:50 18:19 18:50 19:19
9:53 10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:53 16:22 16:30 16:53 17:22 17:53 18:22 18:53 19:22
9:59 10:25 10:59 11:25 11:59 12:25 12:59 13:25 13:59 14:25 14:59 15:25 15:59 16:25 16:34 16:59 17:25 17:59 18:25 18:59 19:25
10:04 10:31 11:04 11:31 12:04 12:31 13:04 13:31 14:04 14:31 15:04 15:31 16:04 16:31 16:41 17:04 17:31 18:04 18:31 19:04 19:31
10:12 10:39 11:12 11:39 12:12 12:39 13:12 13:39 14:12 14:39 15:12 15:39 16:12 16:39 16:50 17:12 17:39 18:12 18:39 19:12 19:39
10:16 10:43 11:16 11:43 12:16 12:43 13:16 13:43 14:16 14:43 15:16 15:43 16:16 16:43 16:54 17:16 17:43 18:16 18:43 19:16 19:43
10:20 10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46 15:20 15:46 16:20 16:46 16:58 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46
10:21 10:47 11:21 11:47 12:21 12:47 13:21 13:47 14:21 14:47 15:21 15:47 16:21 16:47 16:59 17:21 17:47 18:21 18:47 19:21 19:47
10:28 10:54 11:28 11:54 12:28 12:54 13:28 13:54 14:28 14:54 15:28 15:54 16:28 16:54 17:06 17:28 17:54 18:28 18:54 19:28 19:54
10:29 10:55 11:29 11:55 12:29 12:55 13:29 13:55 14:29 14:55 15:29 15:55 16:29 16:55 17:07 17:29 17:55 18:29 18:55 19:29 19:55
10:35 11:01 11:35 12:01 12:35 13:01 13:35 14:01 14:35 15:01 15:35 16:01 16:35 17:01 17:13 17:35 18:01 18:35 19:01 19:35 20:01
10:38 11:04 11:38 12:04 12:38 13:04 13:38 14:04 14:38 15:04 15:38 16:04 16:38 17:04 17:17 17:38 18:04 18:38 19:04 19:38 20:04
10:42 11:08 11:42 12:08 12:42 13:08 13:42 14:08 14:42 15:08 15:42 16:08 16:42 17:08 17:22 17:42 18:08 18:42 19:08 19:42 20:08
10:45 11:11 11:45 12:11 12:45 13:11 13:45 14:11 14:45 15:11 15:45 16:11 16:45 17:11 17:24 17:45 18:11 18:45 19:11 19:45 20:11
10:46 11:12 11:46 12:12 12:46 13:12 13:46 14:12 14:46 15:12 15:46 16:12 16:46 17:12 17:25 17:46 18:12 18:46 19:12 19:46 20:12
10:52 11:18 11:52 12:18 12:52 13:18 13:52 14:18 14:52 15:18 15:52 16:18 16:52 17:18 17:29 17:52 18:18 18:52 19:18 19:52 20:18

4von5




465 fpl_21bis24feb23 fplo 30249 TR.xlsx

Linz - Monchengladbach

RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RB 27
10628 10834 10630 10836 10632 10838 10634 10840 10636 10842 10638 10640
24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24./25.2. 24.2. 24.2. 24./25.2.
25.2.
18:22 18:53 19:22 19:53 20:22 20:53 21:22 21:53 22:22 22:53 23:22 0:22
18:25 | 19:25 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:25 0:25
18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 0:28
18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:32
18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:.04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:35 0:35
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS | | |
18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:04 23:35 0:35
18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:08 23:38 0:38
18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:10 23:40 0:40
I I I
I | I
RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RE 8 RB 27 RB 27
91628 91728 91630 91730 91632 91732 91634 91734 10842 10638 10640
19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:40
19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:43
19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:46
19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:47
19:22 19:53 20:21 20:53 21:21 21:53 22:21 22:53 23:21 23:53 0:53
19:25 19:56 20:25 20:56 21:25 21:56 22:25 22:56 23:25 23:56 0:56
19:27 19:58 20:27 20:58 21:27 21:58 22:27 22:58 23:27 23:58 0:58
19:28 19:59 20:28 20:59 21:28 21:59 22:28 22:59 23:28 23:59 0:59
19:37 | 20:37 | 21:37 | 22:37 | 23:37 | |
| 20:09 | 21:09 | 22:09 | 23:09 [ 0:09 1:09
19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18 1:18
19:50 20:19 20:50 21:19 21:50 22:19 22:50 23:19 23:50 0:19 1:19
19:53 20:22 20:53 21:22 21:53 22:22 22:53 23:22 23:53 0:22 1:22
19:59 20:25 20:59 21:25 21:59 22:25 22:59 23:25 0:25
20:04 20:31 21:04 21:31 22:04 22:31 23:04 23:31 0:31
20:12 20:39 21:12 21:39 22:12 22:39 23:12 23:39 0:39
20:16 20:43 21:16 21:43 22:16 22:43 23:16 23:43 0:43
20:20 20:46 21:20 21:46 22:20 22:46 23:20 23:46 0:46
20:21 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 0:47
20:28 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54
20:29 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 0:55
20:35 21:01 22:01 23:01 0:01 1:01
20:38 21:04 22:04 23:04 0:04 1:04
20:42 21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08 1:08
20:45 21:11 22:11 23:11 0:11 1:11
20:46 21:12 22:12 23:12 0:12 1:12
20:52 21:18 22:18 23:18 0:18 1:19

5von5




	Linz - Mönchengladbach

